
Priority Charter Schools

Grade Assessment
TSIA 2

HS (12th) TSIA 2

Int. Enrollment Id LAS/Pre-LAS
Reclassification LAS

Beginning-of-Year Diagnostics
7th Grade TMSFA  (At-Risk for Dyslexia based on 6th grade STAAR)

Pre-K Circle math and reading BOY
Kinder mClass math/ mClass reading
1st-2nd mClass reading

1st-8th Renaissance Star 360 Math

3rd-8th Renaissance Star 360 Reading
1st-8th Renaissance Star 360 Makeups need to be completed

1st - 8th Grades District GT Screening Window
SAT /ASVAB

HS  (12th) SAT Administration (Deadline Registration by 11/2/2023)

11th/12th ASVAB

HS English I
HS English II

3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th Reading Interim

5th & 8th Grade Science Interim

HS Biology Interim
8th Grade Social Studies Interim

HS U.S. History

3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th Math Interim
HS Algebra 1 Interim

HS STAAR English 1 Re-testers
HS STAAR Biology Re-testers

HS STAAR English 2 Re-testers
HS STAAR  US History Re-testers

HS  STAAR Algebra 1 Re-testers
HS STAAR Make-UP EOC Re-testers

Pre-K Circle math and reading BOY

Kinder mClass math/reading
1st-2nd mClass reading

1st-8th Renaissance Star 360 Math

3rd-8th Renaissance Star 360 Reading
1st-8th Renaissance Star 360 Makeups need to be completed

HS English 1
3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th Reading & English 2

5th/8th Science Benchmark
HS Biology

8th Social Studies Benchmark
HS US History

2023-2024

EL Assessment

Gifted and Talented

Interims

EOC STAAR Re-testers

Middle-of-Year Diagnostics

Benchmark Testing (STAAR release / EOC)



3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th Math

HS Algebra 1
3rd-12th All Benchmark Makeups Due 

EL Students TELPAS K-12 Listening, Speaking and Writing; TELPAS Alt 2 grades 2-12

EL Students TELPAS K-1 Reading
EL Students TELPAS Alternate Grades 2-12 Reading

Stand-Alone Field Test

TBD
TBD

HS English I

3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th & HS Reading Interim & English 2 
5th & 8th Grade Science Interim

HS Biology Interim

8th Grade Social Studies Interim
HS U.S. History

3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th Math Interim
HS Algebra 1 Interim

HS 11th/12th ASVAB

HS (11th) TSIA 2
HS (12th) SAT Administration (Deadline Registration by April 19, 2024)

STAAR ALT 2

SPED Teachers STAAR ALT PREVIEW ONLY
SPED Students STAAR ALT 2 Grades 3-8 & EOC Assessments

HS English 1 STAAR EOC
3rd/4th/5th/6th/7th/8th RLA

HS English 2 STAAR EOC

HS Make-up for STAAR Reading & English 1 & 2  EOC
5th/8th/HS Science/Biology

8th/HS Social Studies & US History 
5th/8th/HS Make-up sessions for Science, Social Studies, EOC U.S. History & Biology

3rd-8th Math
HS Algebra 1

3rd-8th/HS Make-up sessions for Math & EOC Algebra 1

Pre-K Circle math and reading BOY
Kinder mClass math/reading
1st-2nd mClass reading

1st-8th Renaissance Star 360 Math
3rd-8th Renaissance Star 360 Reading

1st-8th Renaissance Star 360 Makeups need to be completed

HS English 1/U.S. History

Kinder PEIMS Coding Entered
Parent and Teacher Surveys Grades 1 - 11 Administration and Collection

Testing Window - Grades 1 - 11

TELPAS & TELPAS Alt Assessment

G/T Testing Kinder and General Student Population
Parent Information - Video Posted to District/Campus Website and/or live presentations

Parent and Teacher Surveys Kinder Administrations and Collection
Testing Window - Kinder 
Kinder GT Decision Mtg and Parent Results Notification

Interims

ASVAB/SAT/TSIA 2

STAAR

End-of-Year Diagnostics

STAAR Re-Testing



HS Algebra 1 
HS English II/Biology

HS Make-up sessions for EOC ELA 1 & 2; U.S. History; Biology



Date

8/21/2023-9/1/2023 CCMR HS testing

August 21-September 15 EL/TELPAS
August 21-September 19

BOY, MOY, EOY
August 21-September 1

September 11-October 6 Gifted & Talented 
September 11-October 6
September 11-October 6 STAAR Interims

Tuesday, September 19

Wednesday, September 20 STAAR/EOC

Friday, September 22
Benchmark STAAR

October 2-27

Saturday, December 2

Fall (TBD)

Tuesday, November 7
Wednesday, November 8
Wednesday, November 8

Tuesday, November 14

Tuesday, November 14
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, November 15

Thursday, November 16
Thursday, November 16

Tuesday, December 5
Wednesday, December 6

Thursday, December 7
Tuesday, December 12

Wednesday, December 13
Thursday & Friday December 14-15

January 8-19

January 8-19
January 8-19

Tuesday, January 9

Tuesday, January 10
Thursday, January 12

Tuesday, January 30
Wednesday, January 31

Thursday, February 1
Thursday, February 1

Tuesday, February 6
Tuesday, February 6

2023-2024

EL Assessment

Gifted and Talented

Interims

EOC STAAR Re-testers

Middle-of-Year Diagnostics

Benchmark Testing (STAAR release / EOC)



Wednesday, February 7

Wednesday, February 7
Friday, February 9

February 19-March 29
February 19-March 29
February 19-March 29

January 2-12
January 16-February 2 (All surveys due by 2/2)

January 23-February 16
February 21-February 23

February 22-February 29

March 4-March 8

March 18-April 5

Tuesday, February 27 Confirm TEA dates

Wednesday, February 28
Thursday, February 29
Thursday, February 29

Tuesday, March 5
Tuesday, March 5

Wednesday, March 6
Wednesday, March 6

Spring (TBD) 

Spring (TBD) 
Saturday, May 4

March 11- April 26
March 25-April 26

Tuesday, April 9 RLA Window: Apr 9-Apr 19
Tuesday, April 16

Wednesday, April 17 Science/SS Window: Apr 16-26
Friday, April 19

Wednesday, April 24 Math Window: Apr 23- May 3
Thursday, April 25

Friday, April 26
Tuesday, April 30

Tuesday, April 30
Friday, May 3

April 23-May 10
April 23-May 10
April 23-May 10
Tuesday, May 7

Wednesday, May 8
Friday, May 10

June 18-26

TELPAS & TELPAS Alt Assessment

G/T Testing Kinder and General Student Population

Interims

ASVAB/SAT/TSIA 2

STAAR

End-of-Year Diagnostics

STAAR Re-Testing



June 18-26 Retesting Window: Jun 18-Jun 28
June 18-26

Wednesday, June 26












